LUNCH

BREAKFAST

ENTREE:

SANDWICHES:

SNACKS A LA CARTE:

ICE CREAM:

BEVERAGE:
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Summit School District

Brayton, Jefferson and Washington Elementaries

Student Lunch

Featured Favorite Lunch
Reduced Price Lunch
Faculty Lunch

Faculty Featured Favorite
Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Breakfast
Reduced Price Breakfast

Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk

Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain

Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte

Cookies (packaged)
100 Calorie Cookie pack
Cheese Stick

Assorted Ice Cream

Milk, 8 oz.
Juice, 4 oz.
Bottled Water, 10 oz.
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FOOD SERVICE

2024-2025

$4.00
$4.75
$0.00
$5.00
$5.50

$3.00
$0.00

$3.00

$4.75

$1.75
$2.00
$1.00

$2.00-$3.50

$1.25
$1.10
$1.50




