	Summit School District Brayton, Jefferson and Washington Elementaries	2024-2025
LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$4.00
	Featured Favorite Lunch	\$4.75
	Reduced Price Lunch	\$0.00
	Faculty Lunch	\$5.00
	Faculty Featured Favorite Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk	\$5.50
BREAKFAST	Student Breakfast	\$3.00
	Reduced Price Breakfast	\$0.00
	Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk	
ENTRÉE:		
	Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain	\$3.00
SANDWICHES:		
	Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$4.75
SNACKS A LA CARTE:		
	Cookies (packaged)	\$1.75
	100 Calorie Cookie pack	\$2.00
	Cheese Stick	\$1.00
ICE CREAM:		
	Assorted Ice Cream	\$2.00-\$3.50
BEVERAGE:		
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.25
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.10

\$1.50

Bottled Water, 10 oz.

